MACNKN\J 10-55mm
EmEMACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

— oo -
—r
=3

g
]|

HIE: 52313
EARYmMm

BEREE RN
& C:

§#7% Co:

255 ATERER Pu:
B/NRTTREA:
BESEEEr/min
SERIR:

PR BRAEZIR :

RE kg:

BE:

R<mm

d:

dy ~:

B:

r,2 &/

r34 &/\:
HEREBRIMmM
da:

Da &X:

55
115
65

106
240
8.8
0.3

2000
3000
2.75
52313

55

67

15

1.1

0.6

65

85

0.6


http://www.macn-cn.com/

